ACROPORE
Your Water Filtration Specialists
®
Duplex Dual-Bed Deionizer
Series PD
Standard Features:
 ● Delivery duplex deionization (DI) water with the
capacity of 1,500 - 30,000 litre per hour for

Warranty** 1 Year
*  Upon Pump Pressure, **  Exclude filter media
Ordering information
DI Resin
Model / Part number*
PD12 PD16 PD21 PD24 PD36 PD48 PD60
DI Cation AF-PD121 AF-PD161 AF-PD211 AF-PD241 AF-PD361 AF-PD481 AF-PD601
DI Anion AF-PD122 AF-PD162 AF-PD212 AF-PD242 AF-PD362 AF-PD482 AF-PD602
Each model Includes 1 FRP Tank, Auto valve, PB Tubing & connectors Plumbling System, Regenerant Tank and DI grade Resin.
Duplex Dual-Bed Deionizer
Series PD
Options